
Minister Troy Diary: July-September 2022 

 

 

 

July 
 

Friday, 1st July 2022 

12:30- 13:45               Nigeria Trade and Investment Summit 
 

Monday, 4th July 2022 

Constituency Office 

Tuesday, 5th July 2022 

09:00- 10:00                 Breakfast with Mr Luxon 

11:00- 11:30                 Meeting with Marin Curley 

15:30- 16:00                 Meeting with Tanaiste 

16:15- 18:15                 Ministerial Management Board Meeting 

Wednesday, 6th July 2022 

 

Thursday, 7th July 2022 

07:45- 09:00                Meeting with Minister McGrath, Athlone Chamber of Commerce 

11:00- 11:30                Meeting with Dr Frances Ruane  

11:30- 12:00                Meeting with Oversight Board and officials 

14:30- 15:30                Paul McAuliffe Event 

Friday, 8th July 2022 

 

Monday, 11th July 2022 

 

Tuesday, 12TH July 2022 

              

Wednesday, 13th July 2022 

 

Thursday, 14th July2022 

10:00- 12:00              Martin Curley Health Elevator Launch 

Friday, 15th July 2022 

 

Monday, 18th July2022 
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Tuesday, 19th July 2022 

All Day                      Compet Council- Prague 

Wednesday, 20th July 2022 

All Day                      Compet Council- Prague 

 Thursday, 21st July 2022 

09:30- 10:30            Meeting with Minister Brown  
 
12:00- 12:30            Meeting with Assistant Secretary  
 
15:45- 17:00            Trade and Investment Council 
 
17:00- 19:00             Belgian National Day 

Friday, 22nd July 2022 

Monday, 25th July 2022 

11:00- 12:00            Meeting with US Ambassador 

Tuesday, 26th July 2022 

11:00- 12:00                Meeting with Skillnet 

14:00- 14:30                Meeting with Tomas Sercovich  

15:00- 16:00                Insurance Subgroup of CC on Economic Recovery and Investment 

16:30- 18:30                 Ambassador Networking Event  

19:00- 20:00                 Meeting with Taoiseach  

Wednesday, 27th July 2022 

 08:00- 13:00               Digital Roadshow  

Thursday, 28th July 2022 

 

Friday, 29th July 2022 

 

August 

Monday, 1st August 2022 

 

Tuesday, 2nd August 2022 

 

Wednesday, 3rd August 2022 

  

Thursday, 4th August 2022 
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Friday, 5th August 2022 

 

Monday, 8th August 2022 

 

Tuesday, 9th August 2022 

 10:00- 11:00        Digital Doors Jobs Announcement 

11:00- 12:00         Visit to Carlow LEO 

14:00- 15:00         Womens Digital Entrepreneurship meeting  

Wednesday, 10th August  2022 

 

Thursday, 11th August 2022 

 

Friday, 12th August 2022 

 

Monday, 15th August 2022 

 

Tuesday, 16th August 2022 

 

Wednesday, 17th August 2022 

 

Thursday, 18th August 2022 

 

Friday. 19th August 2022 

 

Monday, 22nd August 2022 

 

Tuesday, 23rd August 2022 

 

Wednesday, 24th August 2022 

 

Thursday, 25th August 2022 

 

Friday, 26th August 2022 
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Monday, 29th August 2022 

 

Tuesday, 30th August 2022 

 


